MENU

ESTABLISHMENT NAME

The Hillmorton Manor
78 High Street
Rughy
CY21 4EE

01788570155



STARTERS

Homemade Soup £3.50
Frashly made using seasonal ingredients & served with warm crusty

roall.

Chicken Liver Pate £4.50
Da|icinu5|}r smooth served with red onion chu‘fna‘:,r, warm hoast &

salad garnish.

The Manor's Prown Cockfail £4.50
A timeless classic sarved with Marie Rose sauce, buttered brown

bread & salad gumiah.

Crispy Breaded King Prawns £4.50
Ceoated in breaderumbs & deep fried. Served with sweet chilli dip &
salad gamish.

Baked Goats Chesse £4.95

Sarved warm on Ciabatte bread with red onion marmalade, rocket

salad & balsamic dressing.

MAIN DISHES

The Manar's Steak & Guinness Pie £9.95
Hememade favourite served with chips or mash & vegetable medley.

Boz Gammon Steak £10.95
Served with a choice of fried egg or pineapple, chips & peas.

Hunter's Chicken £9.95
Pan-fried chicken breast topped with crispy bacen, cheese & BEQ
sauce. Served with chips & peas.

8ox Steak Burger £8.95
Hememade succulent steak burger topped with bacon & cheess.
Served with chips & salad.

Ham, Egg & Chips £7es
Thick cut slices of honey & mustard glazed ham. Served with fried
agg & chunky chips.

Chilli Con Came £8.95
Chef's cwn homemade chilli, not too spicyl Served with rice & tortilla

chips.

Cajun Chicken £8.95
Pan-fried chicken breast cooked in Cajun spices servad with chips &

E-l]h:ld.

Spinach, Mushroom & Brie Wellington £2.95
Wrapped in light filo pastry & served with chunky chips & salad. (V]

Beer Battered Fish £G.95
Filat of chunk}f haddock cocked in homemade beer batter, sarved

with chunky chips & peas.

Whole Tail Scampi £8.95
Breaded whole tail scampi served with chips, peas, lemon & tartar

sauce,

CHARGRILL STEAKS

8oz Sirloin Steak £14.95

Boz Rib Eye Steak £15.95
Both cocked to your |i|cing', sarved with c.hunlq,r -ch.i|:|.:-J roast fomato,

field mushroom, gorden peas & peppercom savce.

STEAK DEAL OPTIOM 1
2 X Boz Sidoin Steaks & a bottle of wine
£35.00
choice of House Red or White wine

STEAK DEAL OPFTIOM 2
2 X 8oz Rib Eye Steaks & a botle of wine
£40.00
choice of House Red or White wine

SIDE ORDERS

Chips £275
Baby Mew Potatoes £2.50
Creamy Mash £2.50
Mushrooms £2.50
Onicn Rings £2.50
Vegetable Medley £2.50
Side Salad £2.50

Don't forget to check our daily specials board.
We have a cheice of freshly prepared homemade dishes!

Main Menu served Tvesday - Saturday




CHILDREN'S MEALS

Chicken Muggets £4.95
Served with chips & garden peas or beans.

Fish Fingers £4.95
Served with chips & garden peas or beans.

Home Cocked Ham £4.95
Sarved with fried egg & chips.

Sausage & Chips £4.95
2 Pork sousages served with chips & garden peas or beans.

DESERTS

Bread & Buiter Puddings £395
Homemade & served with custard.

Warm Apple Pie £3.95
Sarved with vanilla ice cream or custard.

Warm Chocolate Fudge Brownie £4.50

Homemaode & served with vanilla ice cream.
Creme Brulee Served with mixed berries. £4.95

Sticky Toffee Pudding £4.95

Homemade with buther scotch sauce & vanilla ice cream.

lce Cream £2.50

2 scoops of luxury farmhouse dairy ice cream.

chacolate/vanilla/ srawberry.

lce Cream £3.50
3 SCOOPS of 1uxury farmhouss duir].r ice cream.

{:hu-na|u1af\runi||afﬂmwbarry.

Cheese & Biscuifs £4.95
A selaction of cheese & biscuits. Served with red onion marmalade,

ca|ar:,r & grapes.

Please ask for any dietary requirements.
We wark closely with local suppliers to provide the best quality
ingredients & wherever possible vse sustainable produce

Wat included.
Due to the presence of glutton & nuts in our kitchen, we cannot

guarantes the absence of these -::Hargans im our menu.

SANDWICHES

FRESHLY MADE TO ORDER
Your choice of white or brown bread, served with chips & salad

garnish.

Ham & Tomate with Salad or Mustard £5.00
Cheese & Pickle with Tomate or Horseradish £5.00
Beef & Mustard or Horseradish £5.50

[subject t availability)

Turkey & Cranberry Sauce £5.00
[subject to availability)

Prorwn & Marie Rose sauce £5.75

LUNCH I2PM-2PM

Choose any 2 meals from below for only £10
All lunch meals £6.95 for a single portion
(2 for £10, maximum of & per booking)

Steak & Guinness Pie

Hememade favourite served with chips or mash.

Ham, Egg & Chips
Thick cut slices of honey & mustard glazed ham. Served with fried

agg & chunky chips.

Chilli Con Came
Chef's own homemade chilli, not too spicy! Served with rice & fodilla
c:hips.

Whole Tail Scampi
Breaded white tail scampi served with chips, peas & tartar souce.

Omelette
Served with 1 filling; ham, cheese, lomate or mushrooms. Served
with chips & salad. {£1 per exira filling)

Roast of the Day
Served with potatoes, mixed vegetable medley & rich gravy. [subject
ta availability]

Cheddar Ploughman's
Chunky cheddar cheese served with pickle, salad & fresh roll.

Ham Salad
Sliced fresh ham served with mixed green leaves & fresh rell.



SOFT DRINKS

tmw N-::H'uing refrashes like Coca-Cala.

A lighter Coke taste and a no calorie lift
, for a lighter opiion.

me All the taste of "Coca-Cola" with zera

Ierg sugar.

wf-ﬂ}ﬂfffﬁer' 100% genily sparkling apple juice
that's one of your 5-a-day.

Crisp, refreshing Tonic; to be drunk
straight or in a mix.

Schweppes flavours include

tonic, slimline tonic, ginger ale & bitter lemen
Pepsi,/ Diet Pepsi/ Lemonade

120

330umi
£1.90

330wl
£1.90

330w

£1.90

275ml
£1.90

£1.40

1,/ 2Pint
£1.70

275ml
£1.90

orange & passion fruit/apple & mango/apple & raspberry

Strathmore
5hll or Sparkling water

Fenfimans Ginger Beer

Fruit Juices

ora nga,”pina-uppla;’cmnb&rryffcmufn

WINES

please see our separate wine list,

We have a choice of wines fo compliment your meal.

We also have a range of spirits, malt whiskys & liqueurs.

ZF5ml

£1.85

275ml
£1.90

£1.30

HOT DRINKS

Fresh Ground Coffee
Espresso,/Double Espresso
Cappuccino/latte

Hot Chocolate

Traditional Breakfast Tea

£1.95

£1.65/21.95

£2.50

£2.50

for 1 £1.80/ for 2 £3.00

Earl Grey,/Peppermint/Green Tea

Irish Coffee /Lliqueur Coffee

BOTTLED BEERS

Carling Pint £3.30 1,/2 Pint

£1.75

Budweiser

Corona

Product Name
Product Descriplion

Kopparberg Cider mixed fruit/strawberry & lime

Beck Blue non-alcoholic lager

DRAUGHT BEERS

Carling

San Miguel

Worthington's Cream Flow
Guest Real Ale

Guinness

Magners Golden Cider

Fint
£3.30

Fint

£3.50

Fint

£3.30

Fint

£3.30

PFint

£3.50

Pint

£3.50

£1.90

£4.50

£1.00

330w
£3.20

330
£3.20

£1.00

S0l
£3.60

3300emd
£3.00
1,/ 2Pint
£1.75

1/ 2Pint
£1.80

1,/2Pint

£1.75

1,/ ZPint

£1.75

1/ ZPint
£1.80

1/ 2Pint
£1.80



