MENU

ESTABLISHMENT NAME

The Hillmorton Manor
78 High Street
Rugby
CV21 4EE

01788570155

STARTERS

Homemade Soup

£3.50

Freshly made using seasonal ingredients & served with warm crusty roll.

Chicken Liver Pate

£4.50

Deliciously smooth served with red onion chutney, warm toast & salad garnish.

The Manor's Prawn Cocktail

£4.50

A timeless classic served with Marie Rose sauce, buttered brown bread & salad garnish.

Crispy Breaded King Prawns

£4.50

Coated in breadcrumbs & deep fried. Served with sweet chilli dip & salad garnish.

Baked Goats Cheese

£4.95

Served warm on Ciabatta bread with red onion marmalade, rocket salad & balsamic dressing.

MAIN DISHES

The Manor's Steak & Guinness Pie

£9.95

Homemade favourite served with chips or mash & vegetable medley.

8oz Gammon Steak

£10.95

Served with a choice of fried egg or pineapple, chips & peas.

Hunter's Chicken

£9.95

Pan-fried chicken breast topped with crispy bacon, cheese & BBQ sauce. Served with chips & peas.

8ox Steak Burger

£8.95

Homemade succulent steak burger topped with bacon & cheese. Served with chips & salad.

Ham, Egg & Chips

£7.95

Thick cut slices of honey & mustard glazed ham. Served with fried egg & chunky chips.

Chilli Con Carne

£8.95

Chef's own homemade chilli, not too spicy! Served with rice & tortilla chips.

Cajun Chicken

£8.95

Pan-fried chicken breast cooked in Cajun spices served with chips & salad.

Spinach, Mushroom & Brie Wellington

£9.95

Wrapped in light filo pastry & served with chunky chips & salad. (V)

Beer Battered Fish

£9.95

Filet of chunky haddock cooked in homemade beer batter, served with chunky chips & peas.

Whole Tail Scampi

£8.95

Breaded whole tail scampi served with chips, peas, lemon & tartar sauce.

CHARGRILL STEAKS

8oz Sirloin Steak

£14.95

8oz Rib Eye Steak

£15.95

Both cooked to your liking, served with chunky chips, roast tomato, field mushroom, garden peas & peppercorn sauce.

STEAK DEAL OPTION 1

2 X 8oz Sirloin Steaks & a bottle of wine £35.00

choice of House Red or White wine

STEAK DEAL OPTION 2

2 X 8oz Rib Eye Steaks & a bottle of wine £40.00

choice of House Red or White wine

SIDE ORDERS

Chips	£2.75
Baby New Potatoes	£2.50
Creamy Mash	£2.50
Mushrooms	£2.50
Onion Rings	£2.50
Vegetable Medley	£2.50
Side Salad	£2.50

Don't forget to check our daily specials board.

We have a choice of freshly prepared homemade dishes!

Main Menu served Tuesday - Saturday

CHILDREN'S MEALS

Chicken Nuggets £4.95

Served with chips & garden peas or beans.

Fish Fingers £4.95

Served with chips & garden peas or beans.

Home Cooked Ham £4.95
Served with fried egg & chips.

Sausage & Chips £4.95
2 Pork sausages served with chips & garden peas or beans.

DESERTS

Bread & Butter Puddings £3.95

Homemade & served with custard.

Warm Apple Pie £3.95

Served with vanilla ice cream or custard.

Warm Chocolate Fudge Brownie £4.50

Creme Brulee Served with mixed berries. £4.95

Sticky Toffee Pudding £4.95

Homemade with butter scotch sauce & vanilla ice cream.

Ice Cream £2.50

2 scoops of luxury farmhouse dairy ice cream.

Homemade & served with vanilla ice cream.

chocolate/vanilla/strawberry.

Ice Cream £3.50

3 scoops of luxury farmhouse dairy ice cream.

chocolate/vanilla/strawberry.

Cheese & Biscuits £4.95

A selection of cheese & biscuits. Served with red onion marmalade, celery & grapes.

Please ask for any dietary requirements.

We work closely with local suppliers to provide the best quality ingredients & wherever possible use sustainable produce

Vat included.

Due to the presence of glutton & nuts in our kitchen, we cannot guarantee the absence of these allergens in our menu.

SANDWICHES

FRESHLY MADE TO ORDER

Your choice of white or brown bread, served with chips & salad garnish.

Ham & Tomato with Salad or Mustard £5.00

Cheese & Pickle with Tomato or Horseradish £5.00

Beef & Mustard or Horseradish £5.50
(subject t availability)

Turkey & Cranberry Sauce £5.00
(subject to availability)

Prawn & Marie Rose sauce £5.75

LUNCH 12PM-2PM

Choose any 2 meals from below for only £10 All lunch meals £6.95 for a single portion (2 for £10, maximum of 6 per booking)

Steak & Guinness Pie

Homemade favourite served with chips or mash.

Ham, Egg & Chips

Thick cut slices of honey & mustard glazed ham. Served with fried egg & chunky chips.

Chilli Con Carne

Chef's own homemade chilli, not too spicy! Served with rice & tortilla chips.

Whole Tail Scampi

Breaded white tail scampi served with chips, peas & tartar sauce.

Omelette

Served with 1 filling; ham, cheese, tomato or mushrooms. Served with chips & salad. (£1 per extra filling)

Roast of the Day

Served with potatoes, mixed vegetable medley & rich gravy. (subject to availability)

Cheddar Ploughman's

Chunky cheddar cheese served with pickle, salad & fresh roll.

Ham Salad

Sliced fresh ham served with mixed green leaves & fresh roll.

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	Nothing refreshes like Coca-Cola.	330ml £1.90	
Coke	A lighter Coke taste and a no calorie lift for a lighter option.	330ml £1.90	
<i>Coca Cola</i> žero	All the taste of 'Coca-Cola' with zero sugar.	330ml £1.90	
Á ppletísei [*]	100% gently sparkling apple juice that's one of your 5-a-day.	275ml £1.90	
Schwepper	Crisp, refreshing Tonic; to be drunk straight or in a mix.	£1.40	
Schweppes flavours include tonic, slimline tonic, ginger ale & bitter lemon			
Pepsi/ Diet Pep	psi/Lemonade	1/2Pint £1.70	
J20 orange & passio	on fruit/apple & mango/apple & raspberr	275ml £1.90	
Strathmore Still or Sparkling	g water	275ml £1.85	
Fentimans Ging	ger Beer	275ml £1.90	
Fruit Juices orange/pineap	ple/cranberry/tomato	£1.30	

WINES

please see our separate wine list.

We have a choice of wines to compliment your meal.

We also have a range of spirits, malt whiskys & liqueurs.

HOT DRINKS

£1.95

Fresh Ground Coffee

Fresh Ground Coffee		£1.95
Espresso/Double Espresso	£1.65/9	1.95
Cappuccino/Latte		£2.50
Hot Chocolate		£2.50
Traditional Breakfast Tea	£1.80/for	2 £3.00
Earl Grey/Peppermint/Green Tea		£1.90
Irish Coffee/Liqueur Coffee		£4.50
BOTTLED BEERS		
Carling Pint £3.30 1/2 £1.75	Pint	£1.00
Budweiser		330ml £3.20
Corona		330ml £3.20
Product Name Product Description		£1.00
Kopparberg Cider mixed fruit/strawberry &	lime	500ml £3.60
Beck Blue non-alcoholic lager DRAUGHT BEERS		330ml £3.00
	Pint £3.30	1/2Pint £1.75
San Miguel	Pint £3.50	1/2Pint £1.80
Worthington's Cream Flow	Pint £3.30	
Guest Real Ale	Pint £3.30	
Guinness	£3.50	
Magners Golden Cider	Pint £3.50	1/2Pint £1.80